MATIC · 59 · MATIC
CONTROL PUMP M3A-14A
SINGLE PHASE PANEL
General disconnecting ON/OFF bipolar switch
Power supply LED and fuse
Very low voltage motor command input (excludi-
ble) by means a float or a pressure switch
Dry running control by means of single pole probes

AUTO/MAN
B ACODIFICAZIONE CONTROLLO LIVELLO
CODIFICATION WATER LEVEL CONTROL
Versione-Version
S = completa-complete version
R = ricambio solo modulo elettronico-only Din Rail module
Valore amperometrica inclusa
Included Amperometric Value
G
Valore amperometrica- Amperometric value
3 Amperes = 03
10 Amperes = 10
CODIFICAZIONE AMPEROMETRICA RICAMBIO
CODIFICATION FOR AMPEROMETRIC SPARE PART
D
H A
MATIC · 60 · MATIC
cod. Monofase/Single Phase KW 230V Hp 230V Protezione Motor Protec-
tion
CONTROL PUMP M3A 0,37 0,5 3A
CONTROL PUMP M5A 0,37 0,5 5A
CONTROL PUMP M6A 0,55 0,75 6A
CONTROL PUMP M7A 0,75 1 7A
CONTROL PUMP M8A 0,75 1 8A
CONTROL PUMP M9A 1,1 1,5 9A
CONTROL PUMP M10A 1,1 1,5 10A
CONTROL PUMP M12A 1,1 1,5 12A
CONTROL PUMP M14A 1,5 2 14A
CONTROL PUMP M116A 1,5 2 16A
INSTALLAZIONE/INSTALLATION
UN QUADRO UNICO
PER TUTTE LE FUNZIONI
A SINGLE CONTROL
PANEL FOR ALL FUNCTIONS